ROYAL THAI EMBASSY, MADRID
OFFICIAL HOLIDAYS IN 2015 (B.E. 2558)

seokskokokokokoskokokok ko kokokok
Month Day Occasion Remark
January 1 Thursday New Year’s Day Spanish/ Thai
2 Friday Additional Public Holiday Thai
6 Tuesday Epifany’s Day Spanish
April 2 Thursday Holy Thursday Spanish
3 Friday Good Friday Spanish
13 Monday Songkran Day Thai
May 1 Friday Labour Day Spanish
5 Tuesday Coronation Day Thai
June 1 Monday Vesak day Thai
July 30 Thursday Asarnha Bucha Day Thai
31 Friday Buddhist Lent Day Thai
August 12 Wednesday | HM the Queen’s Birthday Thai
September 9 Wednesday | Santa Maria de la Cabeza’s Day Spanish
October 12 Monday National Day of Spain Spanish
November 2 Monday Substitute of All Saints’ Day Spanish
9 Monday Almudena’s Day Spanish
December 7 Monday Substitute of HM the King’s Thai
Birthday
8 Tuesday Substitute of La Inmaculada Spanish
Conception’s Day
25 Friday Christmas Day Spanish
31 Thursday New Year’s Eve Spanish/ Thai

Office Hours:

Visa Section:

Monday — Friday 09.00 —14.00 hrs.
15.00 —17.00 hrs.

Monday — Friday 09.30 —13.30 hrs.




